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LAC 2024 Sectionals - 3/7/2024 to 3/10/2024

2024 Speedo Sectional Championship Series

Lakeside Aquatic Club

Results - Sunday PM
 
Event 27  Girls 200 Yard Butterfly

Meet Record: 1:53.81 2/26/2016 MAC-NCCammile C Adams

SECT2:10.59

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Championship Final
Alamo Area Aquatic Association-ST 17Cronk, Carli 1:57.29 SECT 202:00.541

30.6130.1429.7126.83

Alamo Area Aquatic Association-ST 17Spielmann, Montserrat 1:58.45 SECT 172:00.862
30.8630.3130.2127.07

Alamo Area Aquatic Association-ST 17Kitayama, Emily 1:59.92 SECT 162:01.883
31.9531.0329.9626.98

Streamline Aquatics-ST 16Hager, Averie 2:01.51 SECT 152:04.914
32.1431.0330.7827.56

Longhorn Aquatics-ST 18Bodenstab, Amelia 2:01.77 SECT 142:04.335
32.7031.3630.4827.23

Crescent City Swim Club-LA 15Jollands, Kendall 2:02.46 SECT 132:02.296
32.7131.8130.5227.42

Texas Ford Aquatics-NT 17Morabito, Mychal 2:03.48 SECT 122:05.787
32.8731.8230.9827.81

Rockwall Aquatic Center of Exc-NT 17Freeman, Ella 2:04.82 SECT 112:04.538
32.8032.6631.5827.78

Consolation Final
Nitro Swimming-ST 18Kanary, Karina 2:02.14 SECT 92:06.579

31.9532.2130.8227.16

Waterloo Swimming-ST 16He, Sophia 2:03.72 SECT 72:06.8410
32.0231.5732.4627.67

Lakeside Aquatic Club-NT 18Shumway, Brooke 2:03.97 SECT 62:06.2311
32.7632.4431.0227.75

Texas Ford Aquatics-NT 17Krasht, Isahbel 2:04.58 SECT 52:06.4312
31.3732.8632.2028.15

Texas Ford Aquatics-NT 17Ferrara Fontes, Daniela 2:04.73 SECT 42:05.8113
32.9632.3331.2428.20

First Colony Swim Team-GU 16Liu, Winnie 2:05.18 SECT 32:06.6214
33.2332.9030.4528.60

Mansfield Aquatic Club-NT 16Slater, Abigail 2:06.85 SECT 22:06.7015
32.9532.7832.4328.69

Lakeside Aquatic Club-NT 18Fuchs, Addison 2:11.52 12:06.1516
35.0735.2233.0328.20

C - Final
Blue Tide Aquatics-GU 15Williams, Macy 2:04.92 SECT  2:06.8717

31.7432.4232.2128.55

Lakeside Aquatic Club-NT 16Bibza, Emma 2:05.06 SECT  2:07.1518
33.3932.1331.5428.00

Dads Club Swim Team-GU 18Kitchel, Kassidy 2:05.32 SECT  2:07.1819
32.5532.2032.1128.46

Mansfield Aquatic Club-NT 15Hooper, Calleigh 2:05.85 SECT  2:07.1920
31.5432.7631.7429.81
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LAC 2024 Sectionals - 3/7/2024 to 3/10/2024

2024 Speedo Sectional Championship Series

Lakeside Aquatic Club

Results - Sunday PM

C - Final ...   (Event 27  Girls 200 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Katy Aquatic Team For Youth-GU 17Boettcher, Kadyn 2:05.98 SECT  2:08.2721
33.4632.7831.8227.92

Mansfield Aquatic Club-NT 16Rossmann, Lily 2:06.18 SECT  2:07.6022
33.3032.3532.1028.43

Austin Swim Club-ST 18Spevak, Mary 2:06.38 SECT  2:08.0123
33.2832.5431.6628.90

Mansfield Aquatic Club-NT 18Do, Natalie 2:09.99 SECT  2:07.8724
34.1933.2532.9429.61

D - Final
Lakeside Aquatic Club-NT 16McWhorter, Ella 2:05.56 SECT  2:09.7625

31.6332.3932.7228.82

Nu Wave Swim Club-LA 18Mundee, Isabelle 2:05.79 SECT  2:09.0426
33.0732.9031.7228.10

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 16Chuang, Lu Wen 2:06.78 SECT  2:09.7127
33.3433.0732.0128.36

Longhorn Aquatics-ST 17Bruner, Sienna 2:08.26 SECT  2:08.8728
33.4434.2632.3928.17

Mansfield Aquatic Club-NT 15Robaina, Isabella 2:08.40 SECT  2:10.0529
33.6433.1032.3729.29

City of Plano Swimmers, Inc-NT 16Callan, Emery 2:08.57 SECT  2:09.7830
33.9233.2832.3729.00

Lakeside Aquatic Club-NT 17Kruzel, Peighton 2:10.43 SECT  2:10.5831
33.9933.4832.8730.09

Alamo Area Aquatic Association-ST 17Luna, Surrena 2:10.77  2:10.1632
34.7134.1233.0628.88

E - Final
Texas Ford Aquatics-NT 17Ware, Sophia 2:07.42 SECT  2:12.0933

35.2633.8730.9527.34

Front Range Barracudas-CO 18Bacon, Emma 2:07.70 SECT  2:11.9934
33.8532.7332.3728.75

Metroplex Aquatics-NT 17Zhou, Janelle 2:08.89 SECT  2:10.9535
34.7833.4832.0628.57

Texas Ford Aquatics-NT 15Pellegrin, Marley 2:09.06 SECT  2:12.5436
33.7633.7932.7628.75

Austin Swim Club-ST 15Orris, Alexandra 2:09.12 SECT  2:10.9337
34.4733.2533.0528.35

Tiger Aquatics Swim Club-LA 16Van Hoogstraten, Bailey 2:09.22 SECT  2:11.0438
33.6733.5232.6129.42

Race Pace Club AZ-AZ 16Spielman, Lucy 2:09.32 SECT  2:11.5939
34.4333.1831.9829.73

Tigard Tualatin Swim Club-OR 17Cochran, Ashley 2:11.08  2:12.1840
34.9434.0132.8929.24
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LAC 2024 Sectionals - 3/7/2024 to 3/10/2024

2024 Speedo Sectional Championship Series

Lakeside Aquatic Club

Results - Sunday PM
 
Event 28  Boys 200 Yard Butterfly

Meet Record: 1:43.55 3/2/2018 DART-SNGianluca Urlando

SECT1:56.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Championship Final
Premier Aquatics Club of Klein-GU 17Michelena, Alejandro 1:45.86 SECT 201:48.951

27.2928.1726.5523.85

Lakeside Aquatic Club-NT 18Hatcher, Max 1:46.01 SECT 171:49.012
27.6027.5426.7924.08

Longhorn Aquatics-ST 16Cox, Rowan 1:46.47 SECT 161:49.053
27.9828.1126.8123.57

Lakeside Aquatic Club-NT 17Osio, Riccardo 1:46.54 SECT 151:47.284
28.2727.3027.1123.86

South Shore Sails-GU 17Laurito, Anthony 1:46.55 SECT 141:48.495
29.1227.4326.4623.54

Blue Tide Aquatics-GU 18Stibrich, Luke 1:46.67 SECT 131:48.956
27.8127.7326.3924.74

Katy Aquatic Team For Youth-GU 17Nace, Joel 1:49.67 SECT 121:50.277
29.4229.1027.6223.53

Alamo Area Aquatic Association-ST 17D'Orazio, William 1:50.87 SECT 111:49.558
30.5428.9027.3524.08

Consolation Final
Nitro Swimming-ST 17Rowe, Oliver 1:46.97 SECT 91:50.589

27.4927.9227.4924.07

Texas Ford Aquatics-NT 16Barker, Grayden 1:48.85 SECT 71:51.4110
29.1227.9627.3724.40

Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club-GU 17Erwin, Edgar 1:49.31 SECT 61:50.9911
29.0828.1327.7024.40

Lakeside Aquatic Club-NT 18Quickstad, Collin 1:49.56 SECT 51:50.8812
28.2329.3527.3024.68

Nu Wave Swim Club-LA 16Beebe, Logan 1:50.27 SECT 41:51.3813
29.0028.7627.6724.84

Katy Aquatic Team For Youth-GU 17Dark, Jonas 1:50.30 SECT 31:50.8314
29.5628.7327.7724.24

Crawfish Aquatics-LA 16Okonski, Matthew 1:50.61 SECT 21:51.4815
29.4728.3527.8224.97

Texas Ford Aquatics-NT 18Sachau, Michael 1:51.00 SECT 11:51.1116
29.3228.4927.9725.22

C - Final
Waterloo Swimming-ST 17Brooks, Andres 1:49.72 SECT  1:52.1517

29.1428.6227.5924.37

Nu Wave Swim Club-LA 17Hedrick, Kayden 1:49.96 SECT  1:51.7518
29.2428.8227.5324.37

Metroplex Aquatics-NT 15Wang, Ethan 1:50.93 SECT  1:51.8419
28.5328.7528.2325.42

Alamo Area Aquatic Association-ST 15Lilly, Grant 1:51.76 SECT  1:51.5020
29.1929.4028.3224.85
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LAC 2024 Sectionals - 3/7/2024 to 3/10/2024

2024 Speedo Sectional Championship Series

Lakeside Aquatic Club

Results - Sunday PM

C - Final ...   (Event 28  Boys 200 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Crawfish Aquatics-LA 18Candebat, Colin 1:52.21 SECT  1:51.7321
29.6028.9228.5425.15

Longhorn Aquatics-ST 16Ognoskie, Maika 1:52.75 SECT  1:52.8322
29.8629.6228.4124.86

Mansfield Aquatic Club-NT 16Goins, Solomon 1:52.96 SECT  1:51.6123
30.2229.0428.6125.09

Dads Club Swim Team-GU 17Miao, Alex 1:53.17 SECT  1:52.6224
28.7129.3029.9125.25

D - Final
Nu Wave Swim Club-LA 17Solitario, Enzo 1:51.56 SECT  1:52.9525

29.1229.4227.7625.26

Las Vegas Swim Club-CA 17Tellier, Hayden 1:51.81 SECT  1:53.3826
29.4429.3728.5224.48

Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club-GU 14Maldonado, Ian 1:52.02 SECT  1:52.9527
28.1829.5329.3025.01

Dads Club Swim Team-GU 18O'Neil, Max 1:52.34 SECT  1:53.0728
28.7029.7328.5525.36

Metroplex Aquatics-NT 17Valena, Trevan 1:52.42 SECT  1:53.1929
29.7529.3128.2925.07

Lakeside Aquatic Club-NT 16Zhang, William 1:52.60 SECT  1:53.2930
29.8429.5728.7624.43

Bulldog Aquatic Club-LA 18Campbell, Robert 1:53.18 SECT  1:53.0631
30.5929.5828.2124.80

Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club-GU 16Mury, Tyler 1:56.79 SECT  1:53.3432
31.3330.7729.4425.25

E - Final
Lakeside Aquatic Club-NT 16Xu, Sherwin 1:51.41 SECT  1:54.4833

30.2129.4527.4324.32

Dads Club Swim Team-GU 18O'Neil, Ian 1:52.27 SECT  1:53.9334
29.4729.4628.3924.95

City Of Midland Swim Team-WT 17Villalobos Matson, Luis 1:53.12 SECT  1:54.8135
29.1329.2029.0625.73

Metroplex Aquatics-NT 18Nguyen, Watson 1:53.21 SECT  1:53.4236
29.7229.7628.8824.85

Swim Streamline at Northampton-GU 15Tennison, Micah 1:54.26 SECT  1:53.7137
30.9329.6528.7024.98

Austin Swim Club-ST 17Teeters, Victor 1:54.60 SECT  1:54.0038
29.9629.9729.0225.65

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 17Kirby, Lachlan 1:55.10 SECT  1:54.6939
30.6630.5428.9624.94

Texas Gold-ST 16Bennett, Brady 1:56.32 SECT  1:54.6740
31.1130.4129.3425.46
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LAC 2024 Sectionals - 3/7/2024 to 3/10/2024

2024 Speedo Sectional Championship Series

Lakeside Aquatic Club

Results - Sunday PM
 
Event 29  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Meet Record: 51.64 3/4/2018 Aggie Swim ClubJulia Cook

SECT58.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Championship Final
Sharks Swim Club-GU 16LeBlanc, Cadence 54.09 SECT 2055.291

27.3926.70

Dallas Mustangs-NT 18Perna, Amie 54.51 SECT 1755.522
28.0426.47

Sharks Swim Club-GU 16Degroot, Macey 54.66 SECT 1655.223
27.8426.82

Dallas Mustangs-NT 17Clem, Marin 54.73 SECT 1555.424
27.6627.07

Crawfish Aquatics-LA 16Simoneaux, Rylee 55.37 SECT 1455.675
28.3727.00

Dallas Mustangs-NT 16Huang, Angelina 55.56 SECT 1355.926
28.8126.75

Franco's Fins-LA 13Daigle, Avery 55.72 SECT 1256.357
28.9526.77

Lakeside Aquatic Club-NT 15Fralic, Eden 56.04 SECT 1156.318
28.6427.40

Consolation Final
First Colony Swim Team-GU 18Fu, Kayla 55.83 SECT 956.799

28.7927.04

Nitro Swimming-ST 18Mehok, Avery 55.96 SECT 756.3510
28.8327.13

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 15Kirby, Romy 56.18 SECT 656.8911
28.5327.65

Blue Tide Aquatics-GU 17Casperson, Ava 56.44 SECT 556.7912
28.6327.81

Texas Ford Aquatics-NT 16Pfannstiel, Sophia 56.60 SECT 456.8013
29.3727.23

Whitecaps of Westlake-ST 16Donegan, Celeste 56.92 SECT 357.0014
29.0627.86

Houston Bridge Bats-GU 14Chen, Gwyneth 57.09 SECT 256.7215
29.6727.42

Alamo Area Aquatic Association-ST 16Christiansen, Tessa 57.31 SECT 156.7416
29.4227.89

C - Final
Rockwall Aquatic Center of Exc-NT 17Warren, Eleanor 56.65 SECT  57.38*17

28.9227.73

South Shore Sails-GU 18Cole, Daria 56.65 SECT  57.44*17
28.7827.87

Waterloo Swimming-ST 17Dodson, Hadley 56.84 SECT  57.4919
29.1827.66

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 15Anagnoson, Lily 57.43 SECT  57.2520
29.6127.82
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LAC 2024 Sectionals - 3/7/2024 to 3/10/2024

2024 Speedo Sectional Championship Series

Lakeside Aquatic Club

Results - Sunday PM

C - Final ...   (Event 29  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Streamline Aquatics-ST 16Hager, Jaylee 57.54 SECT  57.5021
29.3728.17

Waterloo Swimming-ST 17Seal, Hannah 57.60 SECT  57.1622
29.3128.29

Metroplex Aquatics-NT 16Easley, Ava 57.70 SECT  57.2423
29.9527.75

Dads Club Swim Team-GU 17Burke, Elle 59.24  57.2124
30.6828.56

D - Final
Whitecaps of Westlake-ST 18Morgan, Riley 56.48 SECT  57.5625

28.8827.60

Metroplex Aquatics-NT 16Zhou, Katelynn 56.63 SECT  57.8426
28.9427.69

Rockwall Aquatic Center of Exc-NT 13Chiu, Elisabeth 56.75 SECT  57.8327
29.2527.50

Lakeside Aquatic Club-NT 15McCutchen, Lila 56.80 SECT  57.6428
29.2727.53

Nitro Swimming-ST 16Stuart, Kylie 56.86 SECT  57.7429
29.5227.34

South Shore Sails-GU 16Riddle, Darielle 56.90 SECT  57.7630
28.8528.05

Alamo Area Aquatic Association-ST 13Griffeth, Madeline 57.37 SECT  58.2531
29.7527.62

Texas Ford Aquatics-NT 17Ware, Sophia 58.33 SECT  58.1732
30.2228.11

E - Final
Houston Bridge Bats-GU 14Park, Zoe 57.48 SECT  58.4133

29.5327.95

Nitro Swimming-ST 15Frushour, Brooke 57.85 SECT  58.5234
30.0227.83

Whitecaps of Westlake-ST 16Truong, Namanh 58.11 SECT  58.5235
29.7928.32

Dads Club Swim Team-GU 16Aly, Lina 58.34 SECT  58.4536
29.8828.46

Waterloo Swimming-ST 15Borick, Jamie 58.39 SECT  58.3137
30.2628.13

Front Range Barracudas-CO 17Inouye, Marissa 58.40 SECT  58.6938
30.0028.40

Longhorn Aquatics-ST 18Legere, Jocelyn 58.55 SECT  58.7439
29.7328.82

Houston Bridge Bats-GU 16Word, Cameron 58.74 SECT  58.6040
29.9528.79
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LAC 2024 Sectionals - 3/7/2024 to 3/10/2024

2024 Speedo Sectional Championship Series

Lakeside Aquatic Club

Results - Sunday PM
 
Event 30  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Meet Record: 46.82 3/4/2018 TST-STNoah Henry

SECT53.49

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Championship Final
Streamline Aquatics-ST 18Croley, Evan 48.01 SECT 2049.461

24.8723.14

Longhorn Aquatics-ST 16Cox, Rowan 48.07 SECT 1748.882
24.2423.83

Lakeside Aquatic Club-NT 18Rice, Keaton 48.34 SECT 1649.193
25.2923.05

Dads Club Swim Team-GU 20Duncan, Caden 49.28 SECT 1549.574
25.0324.25

Hydro Elite Aquatics Team-GU 18Odom, Marshall 49.30 SECT 1449.695
25.6923.61

Dads Club Swim Team-GU 18Soto, Efrain 49.58 SECT 1349.526
25.5624.02

Texas Ford Aquatics-NT 16Jones, Brayden 50.91 SECT 1250.267
26.5324.38

Waterloo Swimming-ST 17Gordon, Aaron DQ 48.95  49.11---
25.6023.35

Consolation Final
Swim Streamline at Northampton-GU 18Rautenbach, Ryan 49.41 SECT 950.299

25.5523.86

Tyler Rose Aquatic Club-NT 18Likins, Eli 50.01 SECT 750.3410
25.9824.03

Nu Wave Swim Club-LA 18Primeaux, Jack 50.14 SECT 650.4411
25.7224.42

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 17Anagnoson, Gabriel 50.22 SECT 550.3512
26.2423.98

Texas Ford Aquatics-NT 17Morrow, Michael 50.52 SECT 450.5813
26.4224.10

Dads Club Swim Team-GU 18Williams, Colby 50.55 SECT 350.8914
26.0024.55

Christus Louisiana Aquatic Clu-LA 17Dang, Josiah 50.72 SECT 250.6415
25.7724.95

Las Vegas Swim Club-CA 16Carlsen, Max 51.25 SECT 150.7016
26.3624.89

C - Final
Great Hills Aquatics Rush-ST 15Jaggers, Benjamin 49.97 SECT  51.0217

25.8924.08

Longhorn Aquatics-ST 16Shi, Justin 50.04 SECT  51.2318
25.7324.31

Austin Swim Club-ST 16Fusti-Molnar, Alex 50.47 SECT  51.34*19
25.9324.54

Longhorn Aquatics-ST 17Ayers, Travis 50.47 SECT  51.06*19
26.0724.40
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LAC 2024 Sectionals - 3/7/2024 to 3/10/2024

2024 Speedo Sectional Championship Series

Lakeside Aquatic Club

Results - Sunday PM

C - Final ...   (Event 30  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Waterloo Swimming-ST 18Roberts, Evan 50.67 SECT  51.1421
26.2124.46

Crawfish Aquatics-LA 18Hammett, Calix 51.67 SECT  51.2222
26.7324.94

Whitecaps of Westlake-ST 15Saltsman, Parker 52.35 SECT  51.4323
27.1725.18

Waterloo Swimming-ST 17Wang, Raphael 54.21  50.9924
28.0726.14

D - Final
Nitro Swimming-ST 15Liang, Ben 51.11 SECT  51.4625

26.1424.97

Southwest Aquatic Team-BD 17Blanco, Hector 51.45 SECT  51.6426
26.7224.73

First Colony Swim Team-GU 15Chen, Ethan 51.68 SECT  51.8827
26.7024.98

First Colony Swim Team-GU 17Solomon, Logan 51.79 SECT  51.8328
26.6325.16

Houston Bridge Bats-GU 16Rhoe-Yamaguchi, Edward 51.91 SECT  51.6629
26.6025.31

Dads Club Swim Team-GU 15Efird, Parker 51.95 SECT  51.8230
26.6325.32

Las Vegas Swim Club-CA 16Robertson, Owen 52.88 SECT  51.5031
27.3125.57

Thibodaux Regional Swim Club-LA 17Naquin, Bryce 56.65  51.6732
29.2527.40

E - Final
Longhorn Aquatics-ST 16Eklund, Cruz 51.12 SECT  52.1533

26.1324.99

First Colony Swim Team-GU 17Pan, Austin 51.75 SECT  51.9534
26.8324.92

Waterloo Swimming-ST 17Qian, Kevin 51.76 SECT  52.04*35
26.8624.90

Dallas Mustangs-NT 16Geller, Zachary 51.76 SECT  51.96*35
26.3525.41

Texas Ford Aquatics-NT 17Owens, Kurt 51.76 SECT  52.24*35
26.6825.08

Dads Club Swim Team-GU 18Brown, Jack 51.78 SECT  52.2638
26.3125.47

Dads Club Swim Team-GU 15Robertson, Jack 52.14 SECT  52.3139
26.9025.24

Lakeside Aquatic Club-NT 18Aegerter, John 53.74  52.3640
27.7725.97
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LAC 2024 Sectionals - 3/7/2024 to 3/10/2024

2024 Speedo Sectional Championship Series

Lakeside Aquatic Club

Results - Sunday PM
 
Event 31  Girls 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:54.80 3/6/2011 PASA-PCJasmine Tosky

SECT2:10.19

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Championship Final
Longhorn Aquatics-ST 18Bodenstab, Amelia 2:01.52 SECT 202:03.771

28.2337.1030.4525.74

Nitro Swimming-ST 18Kanary, Karina 2:02.03 SECT 172:06.572
28.8734.7732.1326.26

Alamo Area Aquatic Association-ST 17Kitayama, Emily 2:03.54 SECT 162:04.313
29.0536.2231.4426.83

Alamo Area Aquatic Association-ST 17Cronk, Carli 2:03.62 SECT 152:05.904
27.9837.4531.7726.42

Metroplex Aquatics-NT 18Nishizaki, Anna 2:04.77 SECT 142:05.165
29.7434.4533.4627.12

Front Range Barracudas-CO 18Forsman, Isabella 2:04.82 SECT 132:04.766
29.4635.8032.7326.83

Nitro Swimming-ST 17Mongenel, Ella 2:05.42 SECT 122:04.947
29.6637.0632.5626.14

Lakeside Aquatic Club-NT 16Colombo, Olivia 2:05.61 SECT 112:06.368
30.1439.0430.1926.24

Consolation Final
South Shore Sails-GU 18Cole, Daria 2:04.32 SECT 92:07.199

29.0436.8831.2227.18

Texas Ford Aquatics-NT 15Farlow, Morgan 2:04.44 SECT 72:06.7210
29.2036.5431.4927.21

Premier Aquatics Club of Klein-GU 17Corbin, Paige 2:05.33 SECT 62:06.8911
29.2135.5232.6627.94

Lakeside Aquatic Club-NT 16Bibza, Emma 2:05.71 SECT 52:07.1512
30.2536.1332.3327.00

Alamo Area Aquatic Association-ST 14Canales, Kate 2:05.98 SECT 42:07.1813
30.7336.4732.3526.43

Longhorn Aquatics-ST 16Holmes, Natalie 2:07.44 SECT 32:07.3914
29.8038.1131.7127.82

Waterloo Swimming-ST 16He, Sophia 2:07.54 SECT 22:07.3015
29.6336.8533.9027.16

Longhorn Aquatics-ST 15Allison, Lillian 2:08.51 SECT 12:06.7816
30.2538.0232.5527.69

C - Final
Nitro Swimming-ST 17Marakovic, Aliana 2:02.68 SECT  2:07.5417

28.0934.6832.0027.91

Lakeside Aquatic Club-NT 17Janning, Tatum 2:06.21 SECT  2:08.0118
28.4236.7233.1327.94

Texas Ford Aquatics-NT 16Wimberly, Georgia 2:06.45 SECT  2:08.1219
30.3837.4930.7127.87

Dads Club Swim Team-GU 16Aly, Lina 2:06.84 SECT  2:08.1320
29.8337.8631.0828.07
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LAC 2024 Sectionals - 3/7/2024 to 3/10/2024

2024 Speedo Sectional Championship Series

Lakeside Aquatic Club

Results - Sunday PM

C - Final ...   (Event 31  Girls 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 16Ladomirak, Llew 2:07.23 SECT  2:07.8021
29.9638.5231.7227.03

Metroplex Aquatics-NT 16Gruber, Jacqueline 2:07.52 SECT  2:07.9522
29.4138.7232.3927.00

Longhorn Aquatics-ST 18Ippoliti, Ava 2:07.93 SECT  2:08.5323
30.3436.1533.3028.14

Dads Club Swim Team-GU 17Burke, Elle 2:08.61 SECT  2:08.6824
30.3338.0932.2527.94

D - Final
Metroplex Aquatics-NT 16Gurley, Rebekah 2:06.31 SECT  2:08.7525

29.6835.6732.4528.51

Rockwall Aquatic Center of Exc-NT 16Cansler, Myra 2:07.20 SECT  2:08.8726
29.3639.0031.4827.36

Texas Ford Aquatics-NT 17Krasht, Isahbel 2:07.76 SECT  2:08.8927
29.2537.9933.0627.46

Swim Streamline at Northampton-GU 15Awad, Loricia 2:07.96 SECT  2:09.2628
30.2437.7432.4327.55

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 15Huang, Alisa 2:08.61 SECT  2:09.6029
29.7040.0131.7227.18

Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club-GU 18Kabbara, Simone 2:08.89 SECT  2:09.0830
30.0237.6732.5128.69

Texas Ford Aquatics-NT 16Felt, Joelle 2:09.62 SECT  2:09.2331
31.2637.1733.1828.01

Front Range Barracudas-CO 18Pippert, Sydney 2:09.96 SECT  2:09.2932
30.5537.9333.4927.99

E - Final
Lakeside Aquatic Club-NT 18Shumway, Brooke 2:06.54 SECT  2:10.2333

29.1537.9231.7127.76

Katy Aquatic Team For Youth-GU 18Musselman, Jordan 2:06.96 SECT  2:09.7934
28.7437.6833.3127.23

Front Range Barracudas-CO 18Reiner, Makenna 2:08.06 SECT  2:10.1735
30.6437.6332.3927.40

Htx Swims-GU 18Poag, Lillian 2:08.37 SECT  2:09.8136
29.7536.6734.5727.38

First Colony Swim Team-GU 16Liu, Winnie 2:08.65 SECT  2:09.6937
28.4437.4734.8227.92

Front Range Barracudas-CO 15Foulke, Ellie 2:09.21 SECT  2:09.6938
30.4738.5731.6628.51

Alamo Area Aquatic Association-ST 15Glasgow, Lillian 2:10.04 SECT  2:09.7339
30.0136.8334.8828.32

South Shore Sails-GU 16Riddle, Darielle 2:11.29  2:10.2240
30.6638.2033.5528.88
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LAC 2024 Sectionals - 3/7/2024 to 3/10/2024

2024 Speedo Sectional Championship Series

Lakeside Aquatic Club

Results - Sunday PM
 
Event 32  Boys 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:44.60 3/5/2023 First Colony-GULogan Brown

SECT1:57.29

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Championship Final
Metroplex Aquatics-NT 18Turner, Jacob 1:45.26 SECT 201:50.211

25.3030.4226.4723.07

Unattached-NT 18Wimberly, Jacob 1:47.30 SECT 171:51.852
26.7631.9326.3722.24

Waterloo Swimming-ST 17Wang, Raphael 1:48.04 SECT 161:51.143
26.9630.1627.3423.58

Metroplex Aquatics-NT 18Hu, Grant 1:48.41 SECT 151:51.094
26.0130.6127.8723.92

Dads Club Swim Team-GU 18Helman, Larkin 1:49.62 SECT 141:52.095
26.3731.3227.5424.39

Longhorn Aquatics-ST 18Zou, Andrew 1:50.58 SECT 131:51.166
26.7430.8728.6024.37

Swim Streamline at Northampton-GU 17Tannenberger, Tyler 1:51.03 SECT 121:51.647
26.5731.0629.2424.16

Nitro Swimming-ST 18Bishop, Daniel 1:52.52 SECT 111:51.498
26.6733.7828.0624.01

Consolation Final
Katy Aquatic Team For Youth-GU 17Jones, Connor 1:50.46 SECT 91:53.099

25.2332.3328.2324.67

Lakeside Aquatic Club-NT 17Schwartz, Alexander 1:50.93 SECT 71:52.6210
25.9932.4328.1324.38

Waterloo Swimming-ST 17Brooks, Andres 1:51.23 SECT 61:52.9011
26.5332.9027.8623.94

Crawfish Aquatics-LA 18Candebat, Colin 1:52.73 SECT 51:52.9512
25.9232.6029.7524.46

Longhorn Aquatics-ST 17Van Otterloo, Connor 1:52.77 SECT 41:53.2513
26.2733.2429.0024.26

Lakeside Aquatic Club-NT 16Huynh, Tuan 1:53.04 SECT 31:53.6314
27.6831.9429.4423.98

Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club-GU 18Hugele, Henry 1:53.56 SECT 21:53.4515
26.7233.6828.8124.35

South Louisiana Swim Team-LA 16Noel, Nathan 1:54.29 SECT 11:53.4816
26.7234.3728.3124.89

C - Final
Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 17Anagnoson, Gabriel 1:51.70 SECT  1:54.2417

27.0732.5527.6124.47

Texas Ford Aquatics-NT 16Barker, Grayden 1:51.81 SECT  1:54.6418
25.4732.4029.6724.27

Metroplex Aquatics-NT 14Pan-Wang, Evan 1:52.17 SECT  1:54.1819
25.3933.6128.9724.20

Lakeside Aquatic Club-NT 17Jaya, Made 1:53.43 SECT  1:53.7620
26.6233.1028.9024.81
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LAC 2024 Sectionals - 3/7/2024 to 3/10/2024

2024 Speedo Sectional Championship Series

Lakeside Aquatic Club

Results - Sunday PM

C - Final ...   (Event 32  Boys 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Race Pace Club AZ-AZ 18Lattanzi, Carlos 1:53.76 SECT  1:53.8921
26.1132.6029.8325.22

Alamo Area Aquatic Association-ST 17King, Daniel 1:53.77 SECT  1:53.7722
26.8432.3730.4324.13

Dads Club Swim Team-GU 17Vandervoort, Reid 1:55.22 SECT  1:54.8623
27.5433.2429.7324.71

Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club-GU 15Hartzler, Jackson 1:57.41  1:53.7624
28.2533.2230.3525.59

D - Final
Nitro Swimming-ST 16Jiampietro, Matthew 1:54.18 SECT  1:55.10*25

27.1833.8728.7624.37

Longhorn Aquatics-ST 16Ognoskie, Maika 1:54.18 SECT  1:54.87*25
27.2832.7829.4224.70

Nitro Swimming-ST 26Macias, Angel 1:54.38 SECT  1:55.1227
27.6933.5329.1624.00

Tigard Tualatin Swim Club-OR 19Glasser, Benjamin 1:54.77 SECT  1:54.9028
27.3132.7929.8124.86

Waterloo Swimming-ST 15Tater, Harrison 1:54.90 SECT  1:54.8729
27.0234.0228.5025.36

Premier Aquatics Club of Klein-GU 16Culberson, Jack 1:57.49  1:55.0730
27.4734.3129.9525.76

Las Vegas Swim Club-CA 16Robertson, Owen 1:59.97  1:55.2331
28.3436.3029.9825.35

E - Final
Texas Ford Aquatics-NT 18Sachau, Michael 1:53.35 SECT  1:55.5133

26.3334.5528.9023.57

Front Range Barracudas-CO 16Nakashima, Daisuke 1:54.96 SECT  1:55.3634
28.0232.4029.2125.33

Metroplex Aquatics-NT 17Fang, Evan 1:55.03 SECT  1:55.7535
26.7833.2130.3124.73

Dallas Mustangs-NT 16Arbuckle, Justin 1:55.06 SECT  1:55.6136
27.0133.8429.1325.08

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 16Raghunathan, Kevin 1:56.14 SECT  1:55.9837
28.4633.3829.7424.56

Texas Ford Aquatics-NT 18McEachern, Andrew 1:56.54 SECT  1:55.7638
27.0434.6330.2224.65

Whitecaps of Westlake-ST 15Saltsman, Parker 1:56.59 SECT  1:55.8339
27.6734.2829.3725.27

Alamo Area Aquatic Association-ST 15Lilly, Grant 1:56.74 SECT  1:55.3140
26.5134.7430.6024.89
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LAC 2024 Sectionals - 3/7/2024 to 3/10/2024

2024 Speedo Sectional Championship Series

Lakeside Aquatic Club

Results - Sunday PM
 
Event 33  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 22.03 3/6/2022 Texas Ford AquatBeryl Gastaldello

SECT24.79

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Championship Final
Sharks Swim Club-GU 16LeBlanc, Cadence 22.65 SECT 2023.091
First Colony Swim Team-GU 18Fu, Kayla 23.05 SECT 1723.222
Houston Bridge Bats-GU 16Miller, Brooke 23.18 SECT 1623.473
Longhorn Aquatics-ST 18Bodenstab, Amelia 23.29 SECT 1523.524
Alamo Area Aquatic Association-ST 17Spielmann, Montserrat 23.30 SECT 1423.295
Nitro Swimming-ST 17Mongenel, Ella 23.36 SECT 1323.126
Lakeside Aquatic Club-NT 13Southern, Kennedi 23.43 SECT 1223.597
Longhorn Aquatics-ST 18Cox, Jillian 23.65 SECT 1123.558

Consolation Final
Lakeside Aquatic Club-NT 16Corbin, Chloe 23.53 SECT 823.75*9
Franco's Fins-LA 13Daigle, Avery 23.53 SECT 823.68*9
Dads Club Swim Team-GU 15Nealon, Renee 23.58 SECT 623.6311
Bulldog Aquatic Club-LA 16Huenefeld, Sadie 23.62 SECT 523.9312
First Colony Swim Team-GU 17Finley, Haley 23.74 SECT 423.7013
Streamline Aquatics-ST 16Hager, Jaylee 23.76 SECT 323.6414
Metroplex Aquatics-NT 16Gruber, Jacqueline 23.85 SECT 223.7315
Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 16Ladomirak, Llew 23.90 SECT 123.9116

C - Final
Nitro Swimming-ST 17Marakovic, Aliana 23.57 SECT  24.0517
Metroplex Aquatics-NT 16Zhou, Katelynn 23.63 SECT  24.0618
Nitro Swimming-ST 17McQuinn, Ella 23.72 SECT  23.9719
Metroplex Aquatics-NT 17Chen, Olivia 23.83 SECT  24.0220
Austin Swim Club-ST 16McCurry, Macie 23.85 SECT  23.9421
South Shore Sails-GU 16Riddle, Darielle 23.97 SECT  24.1522
Texas Ford Aquatics-NT 16Pfannstiel, Sophia 24.07 SECT  24.1923
Longhorn Aquatics-ST 15Allison, Lillian 25.38  24.1624

D - Final
Whitecaps of Westlake-ST 16Truong, Namanh 23.93 SECT  24.2125
Alamo Area Aquatic Association-ST 15Skoog, Cora 24.11 SECT  24.2626
Alamo Area Aquatic Association-ST 14Canales, Kate 24.26 SECT  24.2727
First Colony Swim Team-GU 15Williford, Adelaide 24.29 SECT  24.2528
Longhorn Aquatics-ST 17Bruner, Sienna 24.50 SECT  24.2729
Nitro Swimming-ST 18Mehok, Avery 24.58 SECT  24.2130
Blue Tide Aquatics-GU 17Casperson, Ava 24.63 SECT  24.2631
Texas Ford Aquatics-NT 17Hood, Abigail 24.67 SECT  24.2632

E - Final
Front Range Barracudas-CO 17Inouye, Marissa 24.07 SECT  24.4133
Rockwall Aquatic Center of Exc-NT 13Chiu, Elisabeth 24.08 SECT  24.3034
Waterloo Swimming-ST 16He, Sophia 24.09 SECT  24.4335
Streamline Aquatics-ST 16Hager, Averie 24.21 SECT  24.3536
Lakeside Aquatic Club-NT 18Hafele, Avery 24.22 SECT  24.5037
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LAC 2024 Sectionals - 3/7/2024 to 3/10/2024

2024 Speedo Sectional Championship Series

Lakeside Aquatic Club

Results - Sunday PM

E - Final ...   (Event 33  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Austin Swim Club-ST 15Orris, Alexandra 24.24 SECT  24.4638
Texas Ford Aquatics-NT 16Felt, Joelle 24.36 SECT  24.3939
Nu Wave Swim Club-LA 18Mundee, Isabelle 24.89  24.3640

 
Event 34  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 19.20 3/8/2024 TFA-NTGabriel Castano

SECT22.09

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Championship Final
Hydro Elite Aquatics Team-GU 18Odom, Marshall 19.89 SECT 2020.301
First Colony Swim Team-GU 17Boysen, John 20.41 SECT 1720.822
Lakeside Aquatic Club-NT 18Rice, Keaton 20.53 SECT 1620.563
Nitro Swimming-ST 18Kelly, Jeremy 20.54 SECT 1520.494
Dads Club Swim Team-GU 20Duncan, Caden 20.58 SECT 1420.515
Thibodaux Regional Swim Club-LA 17Naquin, Bryce 20.81 SECT 1321.026
Tiger Aquatics Swim Club-LA 22Ivy, Michael 20.84 SECT 1221.047
Lakeside Aquatic Club-NT 17Osio, Riccardo 21.02 SECT 1121.018

Consolation Final
Longhorn Aquatics-ST 16Cox, Rowan 20.58 SECT 921.139
Premier Aquatics Club of Klein-GU 20Massey, Brenden 20.68 SECT 721.0910
Katy Aquatic Team For Youth-GU 17Jones, Connor 20.95 SECT 621.0611
Dads Club Swim Team-GU 18Hensel, Nickolas 20.99 SECT 421.08*12
Tiger Aquatics Swim Club-LA 18Smith, Samuel 20.99 SECT 421.18*12
Hydro Elite Aquatics Team-GU 18Jankowiak, Kai 20.99 SECT 421.17*12
Premier Aquatics Club of Klein-GU 16Carlson, Andrew 21.19 SECT 221.2115
Tyler Rose Aquatic Club-NT 18Likins, Eli 21.45 SECT 121.1616

C - Final
Nitro Swimming-ST 17Funaro, Kair 20.63 SECT  21.3117
Nu Wave Swim Club-LA 17Solitario, Enzo 20.92 SECT  21.3718
Nitro Swimming-ST 17Rowe, Oliver 21.07 SECT  21.2419
South Louisiana Swim Team-LA 17Boyd, Blaise 21.14 SECT  21.3720
Premier Aquatics Club of Klein-GU 18Gottfried, Edward 21.23 SECT  21.2221
Dads Club Swim Team-GU 18Soto, Efrain 21.45 SECT  21.3022
Swim Streamline at Northampton-GU 17Tannenberger, Tyler 21.51 SECT  21.3323
Lakeside Aquatic Club-NT 16Stanislaus, Maxwell DQ DQ  21.31---

D - Final
Houston Bridge Bats-GU 16Rhoe-Yamaguchi, Edward 20.93 SECT  21.3825
Crawfish Aquatics-LA 18Hammett, Calix 21.13 SECT  21.4426
Blue Tide Aquatics-GU 18Stibrich, Luke 21.21 SECT  21.4427
Waterloo Swimming-ST 17Gordon, Aaron 21.26 SECT  21.4728
Swim Streamline at Northampton-GU 17Koehnle, Thai 21.27 SECT  21.4429
Longhorn Aquatics-ST 17Ayers, Travis 21.44 SECT  21.45*30
Texas Ford Aquatics-NT 16Jones, Brayden 21.44 SECT  21.48*30
Swim Streamline at Northampton-GU 18Rautenbach, Ryan 21.46 SECT  21.4932
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LAC 2024 Sectionals - 3/7/2024 to 3/10/2024

2024 Speedo Sectional Championship Series

Lakeside Aquatic Club

Results - Sunday PM

E - Final ...   (Event 34  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

E - Final
Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club-GU 17Erwin, Edgar 21.02 SECT  21.5633
Dads Club Swim Team-GU 18Sandrock, Tyler 21.48 SECT  21.5034
Nitro Swimming-ST 16Wong, Alexander 21.55 SECT  21.5135
Dads Club Swim Team-GU 17Hemmer, Julian 21.76 SECT  21.5136
Swim Streamline at Northampton-GU 15Tennison, Micah 21.95 SECT  21.5337
Dads Club Swim Team-GU 18Helman, Larkin 22.68  21.5338

F - Final
Metroplex Aquatics-NT 17Fang, Evan 21.45 SECT  21.5641
Nitro Swimming-ST 18Espericueta, Brannan 21.50 SECT  21.5842
Waterloo Swimming-ST 17Wang, Raphael 22.34  21.5743

 
Event 35  Girls 1650 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 16:03.42 3/5/2023 Longhorn AquaticJillian Cox

SECT17:48.29

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Longhorn Aquatics-ST 18Cox, Jillian 15:58.68 SECT 2016:03.421
29.27 29.2529.2629.4129.3429.5329.2326.47

29.1329.32 29.43 29.19 29.20 29.13 29.14 28.92

29.0229.06 29.20 28.93 29.15 29.24 29.19 29.17

29.1229.24 29.09 29.33 28.78 28.76 29.33 29.35 27.50

Nu Wave Swim Club-LA 18Mundee, Isabelle 16:47.26 SECT 1716:46.162
30.86 30.8930.7330.9430.9630.7530.2828.01

30.7130.72 30.70 30.70 30.76 30.74 30.70 30.62

30.4330.46 30.64 30.62 30.82 30.40 30.71 30.47

30.3830.38 30.57 30.52 30.17 30.64 30.72 30.32 29.94

Front Range Barracudas-CO 16Hagerman, Ridley 17:01.82 SECT 1617:04.023
31.18 31.3231.2231.1731.00

31.3431.11 31.38 31.16 31.38 31.37 31.36 31.44

31.1131.10 31.39 31.22 30.96 30.84 30.89 30.97

30.2631.04 30.96 31.23 31.28 30.97 31.14 30.73 28.99

Texas Ford Aquatics-NT 17Henderson, Isabelle 17:04.55 SECT 1516:58.854
31.11 31.1531.2531.1330.9930.9130.7128.73

31.2431.23 31.12 31.29 31.22 31.12 31.02 31.11

31.2731.20 31.47 31.18 31.26 31.31 31.25 31.42

30.8831.25 31.26 31.22 31.30 31.03 31.39 30.93 29.60

Tyler Rose Aquatic Club-NT 14Petty, Madalyn 17:12.45 SECT 1416:52.535
31.37 31.5831.7731.1931.3931.4230.7228.40

31.4831.24 31.57 31.97 31.29 31.59 31.82 31.94

31.3831.84 31.63 31.84 31.48 31.31 31.21 31.15

31.1530.90 31.55 31.48 30.96 30.90 31.09 31.39 30.45

Longhorn Aquatics-ST 16Dunn, Alexandra 17:29.00 SECT 1317:22.366
31.79 31.6831.6331.5531.4231.4531.3228.76

31.6631.81 31.76 32.06 31.79 31.80 31.98 32.03

32.0531.95 31.92 31.92 31.98 32.13 31.96 32.08

31.9332.13 32.08 32.18 32.32 32.25 32.24 32.23 31.16
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LAC 2024 Sectionals - 3/7/2024 to 3/10/2024

2024 Speedo Sectional Championship Series

Lakeside Aquatic Club

Results - Sunday PM

(Event 35  Girls 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Nitro Swimming-ST 16Shepherd, Elsbeth 17:31.03 SECT 1217:04.257
31.90 31.8632.0532.0131.8531.7531.6829.80

32.0731.80 32.08 32.15 32.15 32.07 32.00 31.97

32.0031.88 31.84 31.96 32.02 32.07 31.83 32.06

31.7931.97 32.00 31.83 32.05 31.87 32.01 31.78 30.88

Alamo Area Aquatic Association-ST 14Mandacina, Ellison 17:31.71L SECT 1118:05.198
32.07 31.9931.9031.8431.5631.2230.8228.04

32.4732.37 31.62 32.15 32.11 32.45 31.88 32.58

32.2832.07 32.40 32.67 32.12 31.98 32.40 31.74

30.3232.40 32.26 32.48 32.46 32.53 32.58 32.39 29.56

Lakeside Aquatic Club-NT 16Aegerter, Gabrielle 17:51.99 917:13.439
32.75 32.8832.2832.4832.2932.0331.2428.96

32.3732.74 33.09 32.77 32.70 32.10 32.48 32.61

33.0932.21 32.44 32.26 32.59 32.65 32.86 32.83

32.4133.05 32.85 33.00 33.14 33.44 33.07 32.61 31.72

Nu Wave Swim Club-LA 17Caro, Kaylee 17:55.97 717:46.3110
32.81 32.7232.8132.7132.8132.7432.2330.14

32.4132.59 32.44 32.80 32.60 32.54 32.58 32.68

32.6332.35 32.53 32.72 32.64 32.74 32.73 32.73

32.7332.70 32.81 32.85 32.96 33.02 32.91 32.96 32.35

Magnolia Aquatic Club-GU 17Quirsfeld, Eryn 17:57.83L 618:07.2411
32.71 32.7332.4332.6232.6432.4731.4928.62

33.0732.71 32.83 32.66 33.00 32.96 33.22 33.18

32.9532.93 33.00 33.02 33.38 33.02 33.14 33.08

32.3632.90 32.94 33.11 33.28 33.09 32.98 32.50 30.81

Swim Streamline at Northampton-GU 15Underwood, Gabriella 18:03.39 517:31.7812
32.57 32.6532.5632.5632.4432.0131.4828.88

33.0232.76 32.83 32.93 32.80 32.88 33.18 33.18

33.6533.22 33.46 33.59 33.30 33.43 33.73 33.51

33.1233.22 33.06 33.42 32.99 33.32 32.67 32.79 32.18

Texas Ford Aquatics-NT 16Wygant, Amelia 18:06.30 417:32.4413
33.07 32.8832.7132.3732.2531.9831.4729.10

33.4933.02 33.09 32.94 32.98 33.18 33.27 33.44

33.4333.35 33.46 33.10 33.25 33.14 33.51 33.41

32.6733.74 33.48 33.54 33.54 33.32 33.38 33.11 31.63

Magnolia Aquatic Club-GU 17Koenig, Kaitlyn 18:09.41 317:45.1914
32.96 32.6732.8132.6332.8332.2831.9528.99

33.5433.06 33.02 32.66 33.48 33.52 32.76 33.09

33.3033.19 33.19 33.72 33.13 33.52 32.87 33.69

33.2133.33 33.63 34.06 33.42 33.74 33.38 33.88 31.90

Lakeside Aquatic Club-NT 17Hickok, Michaela 18:21.74 217:55.0615
33.25 33.3732.9033.2533.0133.1432.4429.83

33.7033.04 33.13 33.62 33.73 33.46 33.76 33.64

33.6333.32 33.43 33.63 33.78 33.87 34.08 33.65

33.2534.14 34.05 33.92 34.46 34.27 33.52 33.37 32.10
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LAC 2024 Sectionals - 3/7/2024 to 3/10/2024

2024 Speedo Sectional Championship Series

Lakeside Aquatic Club

Results - Sunday PM

(Event 35  Girls 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Rockwall Aquatic Center of Exc-NT 15Putchinski, Quinn 18:28.74 117:41.9216
33.46 33.4633.1133.5433.8733.9733.5930.44

33.6933.65 33.39 33.67 33.33 33.37 33.56 33.69

33.9434.09 33.51 33.90 34.00 33.82 34.09 34.07

33.5333.63 33.93 34.32 34.04 33.89 33.79 33.49 32.91
 
Event 36  Boys 1650 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 15:02.73 3/5/2023 Magnolia AquaticDean Jones

SECT16:24.39

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Mansfield Aquatic Club-NT 17Key, Bryce 15:38.13 SECT 2015:25.541
28.26 28.4928.1427.8527.8227.5527.2324.77

28.9028.51 28.60 28.81 28.65 28.70 28.96 28.95

28.8028.89 28.78 28.73 29.06 28.41 28.75 28.71

28.7428.83 28.67 28.97 28.94 28.67 28.62 28.45 27.92

Lakeside Aquatic Club-NT 18Witte, Evan 15:43.70 SECT 1715:30.542
28.70 28.7328.5028.6928.6728.6527.9425.17

28.9428.90 29.08 28.88 29.06 28.81 28.99 28.91

28.8828.44 28.46 28.77 28.88 29.39 28.84 28.79

28.2928.77 29.09 28.54 28.36 28.72 29.08 28.55 27.23

Crawfish Aquatics-LA 16Okonski, Matthew 15:45.36 SECT 1615:47.003
28.89 28.9428.7528.5928.4828.3027.8725.44

28.8728.85 28.84 28.82 28.86 28.87 28.69 28.83

28.9628.78 28.83 28.96 29.07 29.18 29.21 29.07

27.9628.97 29.17 29.16 29.12 28.98 28.93 28.63 26.49

Las Vegas Swim Club-CA 18Carlsen, Owen 15:45.84 SECT 1515:37.744
28.86 29.1828.8828.7628.5628.3728.0425.47

29.0328.97 29.01 29.09 29.00 29.09 29.16 29.40

28.7628.94 28.85 28.99 28.87 29.01 28.89 29.00

28.2228.85 28.75 28.79 28.80 28.96 28.54 28.01 26.74

Alamo Area Aquatic Association-ST 15Lilly, Grant 15:49.40 SECT 1416:08.315
29.13 29.1029.1628.7929.0829.4528.6926.38

29.3829.15 28.90 29.11 29.04 29.52 29.28 29.37

28.8628.90 28.65 29.45 29.13 28.85 28.60 28.93

28.1028.63 28.37 28.77 28.37 28.60 28.72 28.36 26.58

Dads Club Swim Team-GU 15Efird, Parker 15:54.06 SECT 1316:14.416
28.85 29.2328.8628.7928.5628.4627.8025.53

29.0629.54 29.34 29.17 29.34 29.40 29.04 29.47

29.1929.13 29.25 29.01 28.93 29.12 29.22 29.35

29.1129.36 29.04 28.98 29.14 29.02 29.46 29.25 27.06

Lakeside Aquatic Club-NT 18Aegerter, John 15:54.22 SECT 1215:53.057
29.27 29.1129.0729.0528.9828.9328.4326.03

28.8329.30 29.16 29.28 29.28 29.25 29.16 29.18

28.8128.97 28.96 28.94 28.99 29.14 28.82 28.93

28.4829.17 28.98 29.05 29.16 29.20 29.34 29.19 27.78
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LAC 2024 Sectionals - 3/7/2024 to 3/10/2024

2024 Speedo Sectional Championship Series

Lakeside Aquatic Club

Results - Sunday PM

(Event 36  Boys 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Longhorn Aquatics-ST 16McCain, Tristan 15:54.84 SECT 1115:51.518
28.70 29.0728.6828.5528.3428.4727.3324.61

29.5328.99 28.97 29.20 29.40 29.20 29.02 29.44

29.3029.31 29.19 29.41 29.47 29.46 29.46 30.08

29.1129.53 28.73 29.34 29.32 29.26 29.54 29.25 27.58

Dads Club Swim Team-GU 18Ly, Travis 15:55.49 SECT 916:11.809
29.72 29.7929.6829.8429.7029.9628.8526.18

29.2629.78 29.71 29.69 29.41 29.25 29.30 29.09

28.9828.93 28.88 29.04 29.00 29.01 29.03 29.06

27.9828.81 28.98 29.06 28.80 28.55 28.47 27.53 26.17

City of Plano Swimmers, Inc-NT 16Callan, Bentley 15:59.19 SECT 79:42.2210
29.06 28.9629.1629.0828.8928.9128.3126.26

29.2729.31 29.18 28.94 29.39 29.25 29.34 29.48

29.4829.38 29.45 29.26 29.46 29.22 29.47 29.51

27.9729.47 29.53 29.37 29.52 29.06 29.13 29.82 27.30

Dads Club Swim Team-GU 17Moss, Nathan 16:00.88 SECT 615:44.8511
29.47 29.5029.4129.4529.3929.1528.5226.40

29.4129.51 29.50 29.05 29.19 29.41 29.43 29.48

29.2929.38 29.44 29.40 29.32 29.21 29.28 29.24

28.7329.36 29.18 29.05 29.27 29.10 29.01 29.01 27.34

Blue Tide Aquatics-GU 16Yin, Alexander 16:06.09 SECT 516:20.7012
29.02 29.0028.9528.8328.9428.8528.1226.14

29.2329.12 29.12 29.25 29.32 29.29 29.27 29.28

29.7329.31 29.59 29.83 29.72 29.75 30.09 30.11

29.5530.00 29.77 29.84 30.00 29.76 29.47 29.99 27.85

Premier Aquatics Club of Klein-GU 16Culberson, Jack 16:06.23 SECT 415:56.2613
29.03 28.9628.9328.7428.5028.2827.4924.94

29.6229.35 29.47 29.11 29.26 29.18 29.54 29.56

29.0130.43 29.29 28.75 28.86 28.99 28.99 28.91

30.2529.65 30.40 31.15 30.71 30.87 29.80 29.99 30.22

Crawfish Aquatics-LA 17Cooper, Alexander 16:06.55 SECT 315:42.0714
29.33 29.2229.0428.8128.7128.4628.5225.93

29.8129.48 29.52 29.74 29.37 29.65 29.40 29.91

29.1729.80 29.72 29.96 29.41 28.96 29.45 29.19

29.4529.64 29.85 29.62 29.78 29.79 29.57 29.45 28.84

South Texas Aquatics-GU 16Crossland, Kannen 16:07.27 SECT 216:04.3915
28.71 28.7728.7228.7428.4028.3927.9325.49

29.2628.65 28.82 28.75 28.95 28.99 29.27 29.50

30.3629.33 29.70 29.46 29.76 29.76 29.87 29.71

30.3629.81 30.44 29.98 30.68 30.58 30.41 30.43 29.29

Texas Ford Aquatics-NT 16Kerkman, Joseph 16:07.52 SECT 116:11.2616
29.21 29.3629.3529.1228.7929.1628.4925.96

29.6229.39 29.50 29.24 29.58 29.55 29.67 29.84

29.6529.82 29.73 29.58 29.86 29.82 29.74 29.66

29.0529.71 29.90 29.58 29.54 29.45 29.50 29.54 27.56
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LAC 2024 Sectionals - 3/7/2024 to 3/10/2024

2024 Speedo Sectional Championship Series

Lakeside Aquatic Club

Results - Sunday PM

(Event 36  Boys 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Nitro Swimming-ST 16Ybarbo, Daniel 16:11.18 SECT  16:01.3917
29.32 29.3329.4829.4929.2229.0528.2425.69

29.8029.37 29.55 29.32 29.50 29.45 29.70 29.76

29.8829.82 29.48 29.48 29.79 29.87 29.77 29.86

29.6529.68 29.97 29.59 29.89 29.86 29.93 29.69 28.70

Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club-GU 16Wickboldt, Austin 16:11.24L SECT  16:45.3418
29.39 29.5429.1729.3729.3529.0128.7326.21

29.8829.45 29.38 29.36 29.57 29.62 29.68 29.63

29.6729.86 29.48 29.62 29.68 29.59 29.78 29.80

29.5029.86 29.79 30.04 29.88 29.96 29.45 29.71 28.23

Alamo Area Aquatic Association-ST 16Lowenborg, Casey 16:12.34 SECT  16:15.0019
29.63 29.6529.4129.5029.5829.2628.9226.69

29.9629.50 29.51 29.83 29.75 29.54 29.86 29.67

29.6429.93 29.66 29.52 29.53 29.69 29.67 29.50

29.2029.84 29.57 29.67 29.55 29.88 29.64 29.62 27.97

Nitro Swimming-ST 16Bose, Noah 16:12.72 SECT  16:09.1420
28.90 29.3429.1529.3028.9828.5228.5426.28

30.2729.55 29.39 29.74 29.62 29.50 29.75 29.69

29.9229.78 29.72 29.64 29.84 29.74 29.95 29.87

29.7429.91 30.11 30.10 30.25 30.00 29.82 29.71 28.10

Mansfield Aquatic Club-NT 16Goins, Solomon 16:13.54 SECT  9:40.8021
29.61 29.7129.6129.7829.9529.8729.1826.43

29.6329.73 30.08 29.77 29.45 29.62 29.50 29.44

29.7329.57 29.46 29.48 29.53 29.61 29.69 29.87

29.1229.77 29.49 29.59 29.62 29.59 29.56 29.78 28.72

Lakeside Aquatic Club-NT 17Peterson, Lucas 16:17.65L SECT  16:51.9322
29.78 29.7729.7129.8429.5829.3929.1326.69

29.7829.88 29.96 29.88 29.80 29.91 29.68 29.72

29.7930.01 29.80 29.91 29.90 29.83 29.84 29.86

29.2829.81 29.83 29.70 29.80 29.89 29.84 29.72 28.34

Nu Wave Swim Club-LA 16Aldana Huelga, Nicolas 16:19.73 SECT  16:00.8923
29.65 29.6529.2029.3229.0629.1028.6126.18

29.9929.78 30.15 29.63 29.81 29.93 29.83 30.04

30.2929.88 29.71 30.02 30.07 29.76 29.70 30.20

29.7530.33 30.07 30.37 30.56 29.98 30.06 30.18 28.87

Mansfield Aquatic Club-NT 15Silva, Carston 16:22.51L SECT  17:08.0424
29.34 29.4529.2029.2029.1128.9528.5125.61

29.9429.49 29.54 29.88 29.84 29.97 29.82 29.95

30.4329.82 30.05 29.91 29.94 30.15 30.22 30.26

30.9130.34 30.52 30.32 30.65 30.66 30.62 30.78 29.13

Texas Gold-ST 16Bennett, Brady 16:29.14  16:21.8325
29.61 29.7629.4429.6729.4829.4128.8926.41

29.6829.72 29.76 29.47 29.70 29.66 29.81 29.86

30.5230.08 29.76 29.90 30.09 30.33 30.57 30.43

31.2430.49 31.12 31.13 30.89 30.42 30.81 31.04 29.99
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LAC 2024 Sectionals - 3/7/2024 to 3/10/2024

2024 Speedo Sectional Championship Series

Lakeside Aquatic Club

Results - Sunday PM

(Event 36  Boys 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached-GU 17Gray, Carter 16:32.61  16:10.8326
30.18 30.1429.6630.4529.9529.5528.6426.94

30.4030.21 29.85 30.11 30.13 29.99 30.37 30.41

30.6130.32 30.42 30.83 30.32 30.56 30.82 30.67

29.8130.56 30.63 30.48 30.64 30.23 29.92 30.09 28.72

Mansfield Aquatic Club-NT 15Clift, Andrew 16:46.39L  16:54.1027
30.02 30.1829.9629.7829.9529.6129.4426.59

30.9729.92 30.39 30.78 30.32 30.81 31.32 30.39

31.2630.94 31.21 31.05 30.60 31.57 30.98 30.78

30.8830.72 30.72 30.73 31.06 31.38 31.29 31.03 29.76

Tyler Rose Aquatic Club-NT 17Likins, Max DFSL  16:53.79---
Lubbock Swim Club-WT 16Beights, Kyler DFS  16:00.66---
Dads Club Swim Team-GU 18O'Neil, Max DFS  15:51.30---
Longhorn Aquatics-ST 16Noel, Campbell DFS  16:22.59---

 
Event 37  Girls 400 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 3:39.69 3/3/2018 PASA-Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics

D Carter, Z Lusk, G Anderson, I Henig

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ALakeside Aquatic Club-NT 3:44.07 403:42.361
1) Fralic, Eden 15 2) McWhorter, Ella 16 3) Cormack, Corbyn 21 4) Southern, Kennedi 13

24.60 50.7254.7425.511:01.5128.8657.1027.72

    ANitro Swimming-ST 3:44.13 343:44.342
1) Mehok, Avery 18 2) McQuinn, Ella 17 3) Kanary, Karina 18 4) Mongenel, Ella 17

24.03 49.7955.2025.381:02.5028.7656.6427.56

    ADallas Mustangs-NT 3:45.80 323:43.673
1) Perna, Amie 18 2) Whitney, Hanna 17 3) Arbuckle, Josephine 18 4) Clem, Marin 17

16.66 50.8254.7124.791:04.4529.9955.8226.97

    AAlamo Area Aquatic Association-ST 3:46.88 303:41.934
1) Christiansen, Tessa 16 2) Canales, Kate 14 3) Spielmann, Montserrat 17 4) Cronk, Carli 17

24.07 50.2754.4625.171:04.9130.5357.2427.99

    ALonghorn Aquatics-ST 3:47.31 283:42.815
1) Holmes, Natalie 16 2) Ippoliti, Ava 18 3) Bodenstab, Amelia 18 4) Cox, Jillian 18

23.75 49.6155.2915.441:03.4029.4259.0128.49

    AWaterloo Swimming-ST 3:48.60 263:47.276
1) Dodson, Hadley 17 2) Trim, Izabella 16 3) He, Sophia 16 4) Seal, Hannah 17

24.29 50.9355.6425.541:05.7017.9656.3327.22

    AFirst Colony Swim Team-GU 3:49.49 243:45.107
1) Nikolakopoulos, Sofia 16 2) Sczech, Lillie 17 3) Fu, Kayla 18 4) Liu, Winnie 16

24.65 51.2954.7525.471:03.7229.8059.7328.38

    AMetroplex Aquatics-NT 3:50.44 223:46.658
1) Easley, Ava 16 2) Nishizaki, Anna 18 3) Gruber, Jacqueline 16 4) Zhou, Katelynn 16

50.9757.5526.621:03.6529.6958.2728.04

    ADads Club Swim Team-GU 3:50.81 183:47.829
1) Aly, Lina 16 2) Giesecke, Sophia 15 3) Kitchel, Kassidy 18 4) Nealon, Renee 15

23.60 49.7155.9426.001:07.6431.5257.5228.24
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LAC 2024 Sectionals - 3/7/2024 to 3/10/2024

2024 Speedo Sectional Championship Series

Lakeside Aquatic Club

Results - Sunday PM

(Event 37  Girls 400 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    APalo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 3:51.29 143:50.3810
1) Kirby, Romy 15 2) Chuang, Lu Wen 16 3) Ladomirak, Llew 16 4) Huang, Alisa 15

24.94 52.7257.1426.601:04.4030.2557.0327.94

    ATexas Ford Aquatics-NT 3:51.74 123:46.7611
1) Krasht, Isahbel 17 2) Felt, Joelle 16 3) Hood, Abigail 17 4) Farlow, Morgan 15

25.25 52.7355.7325.131:05.0530.2158.2328.22

    BAlamo Area Aquatic Association-ST 3:51.94 103:49.6312
1) Griffeth, Madeline 13 2) Mandacina, Parker 16 3) Kitayama, Emily 17 4) Skoog, Cora 15

24.88 51.5155.6925.801:06.8031.4857.9427.76

    AFront Range Barracudas-CO 3:52.16 83:53.0713
1) Inouye, Marissa 17 2) Pippert, Sydney 18 3) Forsman, Isabella 18 4) Frauenfelder, Lorelai 15

24.61 51.7756.0426.431:07.1530.7957.2027.44

    BTexas Ford Aquatics-NT 3:52.52 63:50.7114
1) Pfannstiel, Sophia 16 2) Wimberly, Georgia 16 3) Ware, Sophia 17 4) Powell, Lily 17

24.83 52.4456.7526.281:05.7630.5057.5727.63

    ASharks Swim Club-GU 3:53.41 43:49.2915
1) Bleyendaal, Rian 16 2) Volpe, Gabriella 16 3) LeBlanc, Cadence 16 4) Degroot, Macey 16

24.84 51.8655.7425.491:07.4431.2658.3728.32

    BPalo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 3:53.58 23:53.6916
1) Anagnoson, Lily 15 2) Gyorkos, Emma 16 3) Doan, Tran 16 4) Oh, Hannah 15

25.30 52.5758.2226.961:04.5530.0758.2428.11

    BFront Range Barracudas-CO 3:54.83  3:56.3117
1) Foulke, Ellie 15 2) Reiner, Makenna 18 3) Bacon, Emma 18 4) Constantinides, Addison 17

24.86 52.4556.0625.621:06.6830.8159.6429.12

    BMetroplex Aquatics-NT 3:55.93  3:49.8318
1) Gurley, Rebekah 16 2) Sinha, Avishi 16 3) Zhou, Janelle 17 4) Chen, Olivia 17

25.28 53.6858.6127.741:06.1131.4557.5328.10

    DLakeside Aquatic Club-NT 3:56.08  3:51.6919
1) Hafele, Avery 18 2) Colombo, Olivia 16 3) Corbin, Chloe 16 4) Janning, Tatum 17

25.43 53.2157.4426.211:06.8831.0158.5528.14

    BDallas Mustangs-NT 3:56.89  3:54.1020
1) Huang, Angelina 16 2) Westcott, Lydia 15 3) Rippel, Catherine 16 4) Lonergan, Avery 16

25.67 53.321:00.7228.011:06.6330.8656.2227.28

    BNitro Swimming-ST 3:58.59  3:47.2221
1) Stuart, Kylie 16 2) Estipona, Stella 15 3) Frushour, Brooke 15 4) Nguyen, Elise 14

25.13 52.6557.7027.021:10.1932.6158.0528.04

    CLakeside Aquatic Club-NT 3:59.04  3:54.3722
1) Uliasz, Clair 16 2) Hickok, Michaela 17 3) Kruzel, Peighton 17 4) Wozniak, Alexandra 17

25.56 53.7058.4127.191:08.5431.6958.3928.06

    BWaterloo Swimming-ST 3:59.49  3:54.3323
1) Borick, Jamie 15 2) Zhang, Leah 16 3) Rowe, Rebekah Ann 15 4) Borick, Sydney 18

25.40 53.1558.0927.691:08.7032.6759.5528.54

    ASouth Shore Sails-GU 4:00.19  3:53.2424
1) Nhan, Madeleine 15 2) Fitzharris, Emery 17 3) Cole, Daria 18 4) Riddle, Darielle 16

25.22 52.9757.5026.671:08.6731.911:01.0529.61
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LAC 2024 Sectionals - 3/7/2024 to 3/10/2024

2024 Speedo Sectional Championship Series

Lakeside Aquatic Club

Results - Sunday PM

(Event 37  Girls 400 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AKaty Aquatic Team For Youth-GU 4:00.61  3:46.7225
1) Boettcher, Kadyn 17 2) Craft, Taylor 18 3) Kennedy, Kailey 18 4) Robinson, Cyrah 16

26.75 55.4957.1027.381:05.7830.671:02.2429.99

    AMansfield Aquatic Club-NT 4:02.27  4:00.0726
1) Rossmann, Lily 16 2) Robaina, Isabella 15 3) Slater, Abigail 16 4) Do, Natalie 18

25.39 53.6257.2427.101:10.7032.541:00.7129.32

    ACypress Fairbanks Swim Club-GU 4:02.50  3:58.9027
1) Kabbara, Simone 18 2) Bui, Anjolie 15 3) Lee, Ella 15 4) Medina, Daniela 17

32.01 1:26.581:02.2234.8532.7617.571:00.9429.21

    AStreamline Aquatics-ST 4:03.64  3:53.0528
1) Hager, Jaylee 16 2) Nichols, Brittan 16 3) Hager, Averie 16 4) Freelon, Harmonee 17

26.01 55.4258.3727.391:11.7133.6658.1428.82

    CPalo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 4:04.40  4:06.6829
1) Chow, Erin 16 2) Chuang, Lu Yi 14 3) Kwok, Madison 14 4) Mi, Audrey 15

26.56 57.3358.7428.031:08.271:00.0629.27

    AAustin Swim Club-ST 4:05.41  3:57.0430
1) Fitzgerald, Emerson 15 2) Pozhenko, Elizaveta 16 3) Spevak, Mary 18 4) McCurry, Macie 16

26.03 55.9659.0227.381:08.8131.991:01.6230.04

    BKaty Aquatic Team For Youth-GU 4:06.05  3:51.1531
1) Gray, Catherine 15 2) Ford, Emily 17 3) Dillon, Avery 16 4) Musselman, Jordan 18

25.94 54.9250.0817.871:18.5331.721:02.5230.17

    CWaterloo Swimming-ST 4:07.06  4:03.3332
1) Merkin, Isabella 16 2) Vogan, Adeline 16 3) Wei, Jo-Hsuan 16 4) Lucas, Lauren 15

26.01 54.761:03.6229.561:10.2433.0758.4428.40

    ASwim Streamline at Northampton-GU 4:09.08  3:57.1133
1) Cavalcanti, Juliana 13 2) Awad, Loricia 15 3) Richard, Sophia 14 4) Underwood, Gabriella 15

29.82 29.6958.8631.701:37.0532.481:03.4830.71

    AMagnolia Aquatic Club-GU 4:10.07  4:00.6134
1) Nordmann, Zoe 17 2) Poole, Samantha 17 3) Jackson, Meyers 15 4) Frazier, Caroline 18

25.69 53.141:04.4629.561:12.4633.581:00.0129.23

    BLakeside Aquatic Club-NT DQ 3:57.19  3:47.65---
1) McCutchen, Lila 15 2) Gupta, Ananya 15 3) Bibza, Emma 16 4) Cortes, Sophianne 16

25.43 53.8057.2426.321:09.0332.6757.1227.76

    BLonghorn Aquatics-ST NS  3:51.63---
1) Gilbreath, Lucy 14 2) Allison, Lillian 15 3) Desireddi, Reena 13 4) Bruner, Sienna 17

 
Event 38  Boys 400 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 3:16.17 3/5/2022 NitroNitro Swimming

L Walker, L Alarcon, W Flanders, J Kelly

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ALonghorn Aquatics-ST 3:16.87 403:18.781
1) Shi, Justin 16 2) Zou, Andrew 18 3) Cox, Rowan 16 4) Ayers, Travis 17

21.80 45.7346.9322.1954.2725.2949.9423.85

    ANitro Swimming-ST 3:17.63 343:18.052
1) Kelly, Jeremy 18 2) Flynn, Gannon 17 3) Rowe, Oliver 17 4) Bishop, Daniel 18

21.11 44.6448.1822.4456.2025.9348.6123.28
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LAC 2024 Sectionals - 3/7/2024 to 3/10/2024

2024 Speedo Sectional Championship Series

Lakeside Aquatic Club

Results - Sunday PM

(Event 38  Boys 400 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AWaterloo Swimming-ST 3:17.66 323:18.783
1) Gordon, Aaron 17 2) Wang, Raphael 17 3) Brooks, Andres 17 4) Hays, Zachary 17

22.07 46.1147.9222.0754.5125.6249.1223.78

    APremier Aquatics Club of Klein-GU 3:19.44 303:23.714
1) Carlson, Andrew 16 2) Gottfried, Edward 18 3) Michelena, Alejandro 17 4) Massey, Brenden 20

21.74 45.3248.1255.8426.5950.1624.35

    AStreamline Aquatics-ST 3:19.52 283:18.125
1) Clark, Tristan 17 2) Karpenko, Oleksandr 28 3) Almaraz, Ayden 18 4) Croley, Evan 18

20.54 43.6251.7424.1251.8524.1952.3125.26

    ADads Club Swim Team-GU 3:19.53 263:19.416
1) Soto, Efrain 18 2) Hensel, Nickolas 18 3) Duncan, Caden 20 4) Miao, Alex 17

21.73 45.0948.1822.3556.1850.0823.81

    ASwim Streamline at Northampton-GU 3:20.63 243:19.327
1) Rautenbach, Ryan 18 2) Tannenberger, Tyler 17 3) Tennison, Micah 15 4) Koehnle, Thai 17

21.74 45.6050.7023.3453.7150.6224.27

    AMetroplex Aquatics-NT 3:20.77 223:19.038
1) Chapa, Grant 18 2) Nguyen, Watson 18 3) Turner, Jacob 18 4) Hu, Grant 18

22.39 46.7049.5023.0553.6425.3650.9324.26

    APalo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 3:22.51 183:21.309
1) Anagnoson, Gabriel 17 2) Raghunathan, Kevin 16 3) Yoon, Nathaniel 16 4) Stegina, Trent 18

21.16 45.6850.2523.3056.6326.1349.9524.14

    BLakeside Aquatic Club-NT 3:23.66 143:21.4910
1) Hatcher, Max 18 2) Quickstad, Collin 18 3) Arangalla, Ramika 15 4) Schwartz, Alexander 17

21.68 46.2650.2723.6556.6326.8250.5024.61

    AHydro Elite Aquatics Team-GU 3:24.34 123:22.6211
1) Picco, Adam 17 2) Hardt, Nicholas 16 3) Odom, Marshall 18 4) Jankowiak, Kai 18

22.19 46.9047.8521.6557.2526.3952.3425.44

    BDads Club Swim Team-GU 3:24.98 93:23.29*12
1) Williams, Colby 18 2) Helman, Larkin 18 3) O'Neil, Ian 18 4) Cox, Everett 18

22.37 46.8750.8323.5856.8126.5050.4724.37

    BWaterloo Swimming-ST 3:24.98 93:25.49*12
1) Qian, Kevin 17 2) Laine, Max 15 3) Roberts, Evan 18 4) Tater, Harrison 15

22.05 46.8349.1923.0057.5026.2551.4624.79

    BNitro Swimming-ST 3:25.66 63:23.8414
1) Liang, Ben 15 2) Ma, Steven 17 3) Funaro, Kair 17 4) Herceg, Luka 18

21.59 45.9350.7023.1056.8926.1952.1425.23

    BPalo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 3:26.22 43:26.2515
1) Ogawa, Nicolas 17 2) Hsieh, Eugene 18 3) Kirby, Lachlan 17 4) Manson, Ryan 19

22.15 46.8850.5123.1456.5426.4352.2924.59

    CLakeside Aquatic Club-NT 3:26.41 23:25.3916
1) Roybal, Hudson 15 2) Huynh, Tuan 16 3) Xu, Sherwin 16 4) Witte, Evan 18

22.17 46.3751.6223.7757.1251.3024.98

    AFirst Colony Swim Team-GU 3:26.43  3:22.3517
1) Chen, Ethan 15 2) Gomez, Lloyd 17 3) Doherty, Caedmon 17 4) Boysen, John 17

21.88 46.2351.3323.6857.0126.2051.8625.15
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    BMetroplex Aquatics-NT 3:26.52  3:28.9518
1) Purdy, Alexander 16 2) Bawduniak, Hudson 17 3) D'Spain, Blake 17 4) Fang, Evan 17

22.52 46.7750.3723.1757.3226.7252.0624.81

    AAustin Swim Club-ST 3:26.56  3:24.9019
1) Fusti-Molnar, Alex 16 2) Fusti-Molnar, Adam 21 3) Sefcik, Augustus 16 4) Teeters, Victor 17

22.36 46.9952.4924.1455.0825.6352.0025.20

    DLakeside Aquatic Club-NT 3:26.97  3:29.3620
1) Crowns, Owen 18 2) Wang, Charlie 15 3) Zhang, William 16 4) Aegerter, John 18

22.38 46.6450.2423.5357.4826.7152.6125.33

    ATexas Ford Aquatics-NT 3:27.11  3:16.9421
1) Morrow, Michael 17 2) Barker, Grayden 16 3) Jones, Brayden 16 4) McEachern, Andrew 18

21.74 46.4950.7423.1359.3728.0450.5124.18

    CDads Club Swim Team-GU 3:27.70  3:28.2622
1) Robertson, Jack 15 2) Bougaieff, Jacob 15 3) Sandrock, Tyler 18 4) Hemmer, Julian 17

22.45 46.9851.1323.7657.8127.3451.7825.13

    AKaty Aquatic Team For Youth-GU 3:27.96  3:21.4623
1) Jones, Connor 17 2) Schmid, Aaron 15 3) Nace, Joel 17 4) Lucio, Edelmiro 17

22.47 47.0350.6023.1559.0127.3151.3224.59

    BFirst Colony Swim Team-GU 3:28.10  3:29.6424
1) Solomon, Logan 17 2) Thompson, Reid 17 3) Yuen, Michael 16 4) Newton, Arthur 17

23.29 47.7350.2323.2058.7227.3551.4224.97

    AMansfield Aquatic Club-NT 3:29.59  3:26.6425
1) Key, Bryce 17 2) Pollock, Joseph 17 3) Goins, Solomon 16 4) Deleon, Jayden 17

22.54 46.8751.5424.0558.1926.3852.9925.73

    BLonghorn Aquatics-ST 3:29.67  3:26.8226
1) Eklund, Cruz 16 2) Skaistis, Levi 16 3) Van Otterloo, Connor 17 4) Armstrong, Walter 17

22.39 46.7351.1924.7159.2627.6552.4925.31

    AAlamo Area Aquatic Association-ST 3:30.07  3:21.6627
1) Dalley, David 17 2) King, Daniel 17 3) Ratkovich, Jacob 19 4) Moore, Ethan 17

21.99 46.6850.0423.021:00.4427.4852.9125.72

    CWaterloo Swimming-ST 3:30.33  3:29.6728
1) Molloy, Daniel 17 2) Mielcarek, Phoenix 17 3) Kawakami-Lynd, Kai 17 4) Chau, Ethan 15

22.65 47.5752.4024.3957.7926.6552.5724.60

    DDads Club Swim Team-GU 3:30.46  3:31.8029
1) Zhao, Andrew 15 2) Vandervoort, Reid 17 3) Vasquez, Gabriel 16 4) Brown, Jack 18

21.96 46.2951.9323.9159.4727.8952.7725.07

    ACypress Fairbanks Swim Club-GU 3:30.63  3:28.0730
1) Hugele, Henry 18 2) Hartzler, Jackson 15 3) Erwin, Edgar 17 4) Dong, ZiAo 16

23.04 47.4752.1124.3058.9827.9452.0725.29

    BAlamo Area Aquatic Association-ST 3:30.72  3:26.1831
1) Smith, Daniel 17 2) Sorensen, Adrian 16 3) D'Orazio, William 17 4) Stolarczyk, Sawyer 15

22.57 47.4751.5824.0757.9827.4353.6925.47

    ASouth Louisiana Swim Team-LA 3:31.36  3:30.5832
1) Noel, Nathan 16 2) Boyd, Blaise 17 3) Villars, Aidan 16 4) Terrance, Trevin 16

22.50 47.7250.3222.661:02.0528.1451.2724.98
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    CPalo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC 3:31.70  3:30.0533
1) Yuan, Jonathan 16 2) Chen, Joel 18 3) Smith, Seth 18 4) Wang, Shangxi 16

22.56 47.9351.6623.4458.8527.2753.2625.11

    BKaty Aquatic Team For Youth-GU 3:32.35  3:33.6934
1) Potter, Riley 15 2) Brenes-Quesada, Javier 17 3) Quiroz, Kaito 16 4) Hussein, Yassine 16

22.67 47.7451.6623.851:00.7928.2252.1625.12

    AEagle Swimming Association-GU 3:32.86  3:38.0735
1) Bigney, Quinn 17 2) Morris, Michael 16 3) Arrambide, Octavio 16 4) Buckner, Zion 15

22.50 47.1152.9324.8859.6827.5153.1425.61

    ABlue Tide Aquatics-GU 3:32.89  3:21.3836
1) Stibrich, Luke 18 2) Toole, Jack 17 3) Clark, Landon 16 4) Pack, Taylor 16

23.18 49.2752.7624.4959.7027.9351.1625.41

    ANu Wave Swim Club-LA 3:33.38  3:22.9637
1) Solitario, Enzo 17 2) Beebe, Logan 16 3) Castillon, Grant 16 4) Primeaux, Jack 18

22.34 46.9951.2823.651:02.3329.2252.7825.48

    ACity Of Midland Swim Team-WT 3:33.59  3:30.3438
1) Hammontree, Ethan 16 2) Fuentes, David 15 3) Villalobos Matson, Luis 17 4) Workman, George 17

22.73 48.6552.8624.5857.8626.9754.2226.14

    AMagnolia Aquatic Club-GU 3:34.40  3:30.6039
1) Crook, Joshua 17 2) Russell, David 17 3) Moylan, Nicholas 18 4) Lindberg, Ian 17

23.13 48.3953.1924.2259.9727.7852.8525.75

    ALubbock Swim Club-WT 3:34.69  3:25.5240
1) Morey, Zadok 18 2) Hansen, Gunnar 16 3) Morey, Nekoda 16 4) Jackson, Tyler 16

22.93 48.4053.3224.9357.7127.0955.2626.19

    BPremier Aquatics Club of Klein-GU 3:35.04  3:34.3041
1) Culberson, Jack 16 2) Rangel, Eric 17 3) McCrory, Ryder 17 4) Cassens, Trenton 17

22.65 46.8452.8024.511:01.9929.1553.4125.59

    ADallas Mustangs-NT 3:35.20  3:26.2442
1) Geller, Zachary 16 2) Li, Sean 17 3) Mijares, Lucas 17 4) Martin, Miller 16

22.91 48.2554.4625.3059.5327.8252.9625.90

    ACity of Plano Swimmers, Inc-NT 3:35.23  3:36.2743
1) Giles, Liam 15 2) Rogers, Theodore 18 3) Callan, Bentley 16 4) Novak, Trevor 16

22.52 46.9155.0225.4659.6327.9353.6725.98

    BSwim Streamline at Northampton-GU 3:35.73  3:32.6944
1) Rautenbach, Daniel 16 2) Philpot, Luke 17 3) Bittner, Daniel 16 4) Landahl, Jackson 17

22.31 47.3552.1123.951:02.3428.7753.9326.21

    ATexas Gold-ST 3:37.37  3:33.6745
1) Pineiro, Marcus 17 2) Reed, Troy 16 3) Bennett, Brady 16 4) Henson, Roger 14

22.99 48.4254.1925.251:01.0228.1653.7425.90

    AGreater Austin YMCA Swim Allia-ST 3:38.95  3:45.2646
1) Collins, Zachary 15 2) Ledbetter, Jordan 17 3) Granger, Nolan 17 4) Bucher, Landon 17

23.54 48.4154.4225.091:01.9328.9054.1926.05

    ALakeside Aquatic Club-NT DQ 3:20.26  3:15.34---
1) Rice, Keaton 18 2) Beladi, Branden 18 3) Osio, Riccardo 17 4) Jaya, Made 17

21.42 45.1347.6121.8356.6326.3850.8924.05
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    DWaterloo Swimming-ST DQ 3:33.64  3:35.59---
1) Rusk, Julian 15 2) Leong, Ivan 18 3) Guan, Timothy 17 4) Spaulding, Colton 16

22.24 47.9854.2225.0158.5327.0952.9125.09

    EWaterloo Swimming-ST DQ 3:43.29  3:39.23---
1) Chor, Nathan 16 2) Hudson, George 16 3) Lee, Hyunseung 15 4) Lewis, Liam 16

23.98 50.5356.3525.681:01.1728.6855.2426.61

    ALas Vegas Swim Club-CA DFS  3:28.19---
1) Carlsen, Max 16 2) Robertson, Owen 16 3) Tellier, Hayden 17 4) Carlsen, Owen 18

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 38

1. Lakeside Aquatic Club 846.5 2. Longhorn Aquatics 733

3. Nitro Swimming 656 4. Alamo Area Aquatic Association 586.5

5. Dads Club Swim Team 494 6. Texas Ford Aquatics 425

7. Metroplex Aquatics 372 8. Waterloo Swimming 326

9. First Colony Swim Team 274 10. Premier Aquatics Club of Klein 267

11. Dallas Mustangs 266.5 12. Katy Aquatic Team For Youth 249

13. Front Range Barracudas 190 13. Streamline Aquatics 190

15. Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 170 16. Sharks Swim Club 158.5

17. Swim Streamline at Northampton 157 18. Magnolia Aquatic Club 100

19. Las Vegas Swim Club 96 20. Hydro Elite Aquatics Team 91

21. South Shore Sails 83 22. Nu Wave Swim Club 69

23. Crawfish Aquatics 64 24. Rockwall Aquatic Center of Exc 53

24. Blue Tide Aquatics 53 26. Unattached 52

27. Austin Swim Club 36 28. Lubbock Swim Club 34

28. Texas Gold 34 30. Tomball Area Swim Club 29

30. Mansfield Aquatic Club 29 32. Crescent City Swim Club 28

33. Franco's Fins 25 34. Tyler Rose Aquatic Club 24

35. Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club 20 35. Tiger Aquatics Swim Club 20

37. Houston Bridge Bats 18 37. Race Pace Club AZ 18

39. Thibodaux Regional Swim Club 14 40. Unattached 13

41. Whitecaps of Westlake 12 42. South Texas Aquatics 11

43. City of Plano Swimmers, Inc 10 44. Unattached 9

44. Academy of Texas Aquatic Champ 9 46. Bulldog Aquatic Club 5

47. Southwest Aquatic Team 4 48. Christus Louisiana Aquatic Clu 2

49. South Louisiana Swim Team 1
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 38

1. Alamo Area Aquatic Association 463.5 2. Longhorn Aquatics 418

3. Lakeside Aquatic Club 396.5 4. Nitro Swimming 375
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(Scores - Women)

5. Dallas Mustangs 253.5 6. First Colony Swim Team 202

7. Front Range Barracudas 190 8. Texas Ford Aquatics 160

9. Sharks Swim Club 158.5 10. Metroplex Aquatics 146

11. Dads Club Swim Team 144 12. Katy Aquatic Team For Youth 130

13. Magnolia Aquatic Club 100 13. Waterloo Swimming 100

15. Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 95 16. Rockwall Aquatic Center of Exc 53

17. Nu Wave Swim Club 51 18. South Shore Sails 45

19. Streamline Aquatics 43 20. Crawfish Aquatics 31

21. Tomball Area Swim Club 29 22. Crescent City Swim Club 28

23. Franco's Fins 25 24. Houston Bridge Bats 18

25. Tyler Rose Aquatic Club 14 26. Whitecaps of Westlake 12

27. Unattached 9 28. Premier Aquatics Club of Klein 6

29. Swim Streamline at Northampton 5 29. Bulldog Aquatic Club 5

29. Blue Tide Aquatics 5 32. Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club 4

33. Mansfield Aquatic Club 3 34. City of Plano Swimmers, Inc 2
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 38

1. Lakeside Aquatic Club 450 2. Dads Club Swim Team 350

3. Longhorn Aquatics 315 4. Nitro Swimming 281

5. Texas Ford Aquatics 265 6. Premier Aquatics Club of Klein 261

7. Waterloo Swimming 226 7. Metroplex Aquatics 226

9. Swim Streamline at Northampton 152 10. Streamline Aquatics 147

11. Alamo Area Aquatic Association 123 12. Katy Aquatic Team For Youth 119

13. Las Vegas Swim Club 96 14. Hydro Elite Aquatics Team 91

15. Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 75 16. First Colony Swim Team 72

17. Unattached 52 18. Blue Tide Aquatics 48

19. South Shore Sails 38 20. Austin Swim Club 36

21. Texas Gold 34 21. Lubbock Swim Club 34

23. Crawfish Aquatics 33 24. Mansfield Aquatic Club 26

25. Tiger Aquatics Swim Club 20 26. Nu Wave Swim Club 18

26. Race Pace Club AZ 18 28. Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club 16

29. Thibodaux Regional Swim Club 14 30. Unattached 13

30. Dallas Mustangs 13 32. South Texas Aquatics 11

33. Tyler Rose Aquatic Club 10 34. Academy of Texas Aquatic Champ 9

35. City of Plano Swimmers, Inc 8 36. Southwest Aquatic Team 4

37. Christus Louisiana Aquatic Clu 2 38. South Louisiana Swim Team 1


